ISU2U

Date : 11-Jun-2018

ltem Part Name Qty Retail Price Amount

1  ELEMENT; OIL FILTER 1 HKS 222 N HKS 222
2 ELEMENTKIT; FUEL FILTER 1 HKS 145 N HKS 145
3 FILTER; ACL 1 HKS 372 N HKS 372
4  PUMP ASM; WATER 1 HKS 1,949 L HKS 1,559
5  BELT; COOLING FAN 1 HKS 326 L HKS 261
6  BELT; A/CCMPR 1 HKS 267 L HKS 214
7  PUMP ASM; INJ 1 HKS 17,995 N HK$17,995
8 NOZZLE ASM; INJ 4 HKS 2,900 N  HKS$11,600
9 STARTER ASM 1 HKS 9,399 L HKS 7,519
10 GENERATOR ASM 1 HKS 8,130 N  HKS 8,130
11 RADIATOR ASM 1 HKS 9,429 N  HKS 9,429
12 PUMP ASM; DEF,DCM SPLY 1 HKS 13,930 N HKS13,930
13  INJECTOR ASM; DEF DCM 1 HKS 5,193 N  HKS 5,193
14 CATALYST ASM;DPD 1 HKS 20,145 N  HKS$20,145
15 FILTER ASM;DPD 1 HKS 14,627 N  HK$14,627
16 DISC; CLUTCH 1 HKS 1,350 N  HKS 1,350
17 PLATE ASM; PRESSURE,CLU 1 HKS 1,355 N HKS 1,355
18 BEARING; CLU RELEASE 1 HKS 660 N HKS 660
19 CYLINDER; SLAVE,CLU 1 HKS 939 L  HKS 751
20 CYLINDER ASM; CLUTCH MASTER 1 HKS 700 N HKS 700
21 PAD KIT; CALIPER,DISC BRK,FRT 1 HKS 1,100 N  HKS 1,100
22 LINING KIT; RR BRK 1 HKS 1,165 N  HKS 1,165
23 BEARING; HUB OUTER,FRT AXLE 2 HKS 370 L  HKS 592
24 BEARING; HUB INNER,FRT AXLE 2 HKS 451 L HKS 722
25 SEAL; OIL,FRT HUB 2 HKS 88 L HKS 140
26 ROD END; TIE ROD,RH 1 HKS 971 L  HKS 777
27 KINGPIN KIT 1 HKS 1,609 N HKS 1,609
28 BEARING; HUB OUTER,RR AXLE 2 HKS 436 L  HKS 698
29 SEAL; OIL,RR HUB,OUTER 2 HKS 101 L HKS 162
30 BEARING; HUB INNER,RR AXLE 2 HKS 636 L  HKS 1,018
31 SEAL; OIL,RR HUB,INNER 2 HKS 121 L HKS 194
32 ABSORBER ASM; SHOCK,FRT 2 HKS 550 N  HKS$S 1,100
33 ABSORBER ASM; SHOCK,RR 2 HKS 610 N  HKS 1,220
34 BUMPER; FRT,CENTER 1 HKS 1,700 N  HKS 1,700
35 GRILLE; RAD 1 HKS 2,200 N  HKS 2,200




Item

Part Name

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

PANEL ASM; FRT
PANEL; FRONT,SIDE,RH

DOOQR ASM; FRT,WO/TRIM,RH
LAMP ASM: HEAD,RH

LAMP ASM; FOG,RH

LAMP; TURN SIGNAL,RH
BLADE;WIPER

NHHMHHHE

HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS

Retail Price

2,300
750
2,900
7580
780
260
162

2 s =z=2=Z2Z2

HKS

Amount
HKS 2,300
HKS 750
HKS 2,900
HKS 790
HKS 780
HKS 260

324




ISU2U

Euro-6 Isuzu FRR90-VI

Date : 3-Jul-2018

ltem Parts Name Qty  Retail Price(HKS) Amount (HKS)
1 ELEMENT; OIL FILTER 1 HKS 222 N HKS 222
2 ELEMENT; FUEL FILTER 1 HKS 145 N HKS 145
3 ELEMENT; F/FILTER,SEDIMENTER 1 HKS 403 N HKS 403
4 FILTER; ACL,INNER 1 HKS 350 N HKS 350
5 FILTER; ACL,OUTER 1 HKS 560 N HKS 560
6 ELEMENT KIT; PCV 1 HKS 245 L HKS 196
T BELT;FAN,ENGINE 1 HKS 326 L HKS 261
8 BELT; A/C CMPR i ! HKS 241 L HKS 193
9 PUMP ASM; WATER 1 HKS 1,949 L HKS 1,559
10 TURBOCHARGER ASM;ENGINE 1 HKS 15,000 N HKS$ 15,000
11 INJECTOR;FUEL PUMP 4 HKS 2,900 N HKS 11,600
12 SERVICE KIT;SUPPLY PUMP i HKS 1,537 L HKS 1,230
13 PUMP ASM; INJ 1 HKS 17,995 N HKS 17,995
14 STARTER ASM 1 HKS 7,500 N HKS 7,500
15 GENERATOR ASM(90A, NIKKO) 1 HKS 13,000 N HKS 13,000
16 PUMP ASM; DEF,DCM SPLY 1 HKS 13,930 N HKS 13,930
17 INJECTOR ASM; DEF DCM i HKS 5193 N HKS 5,193
18 DISC; CLUTCH, 14" 1 HKS 2,220 N HKS 2,220
19 PLATE; PRESS.CLUTCH, 14" 1 HKS 3,000 N HKS 3,000
20 BRG; CLU RELEASE 1 HKS 1,310 N HKS 1,310
21 BOOSTER ASM; CLUTCH 1 HKS 2,900 N HKS 2,900
22 CYLINDER ASM; CLUTCH,MASTER 1 HKS 1,309 L HKS 1,047
23 CATALYST ASM; DPD 1 HKS 20,145 N HKS 20,145
24 FILTER ASM; DPD 1 HKS 21,999 L HKS 17,599
25 CATALYST ASM; DEF Al HKS 18,000 N HKS 18,000
26 LINING SET; FRT BRK,STD 2 HKS 925 N HKS 1,850
27 LINING SET; RR BRK,STD 2 HKS 925 N HKS 1,850
28 REPAIR KIT;BRK VALVE 1 HKS 712 L HKS 570
29 ROD END; TIE ROD,RH 1 HKS 955 N HKS 955
30 O/SEAL;FRT WHEEL 2 HKS 112 L HKS 180
31 BEARING; HUB OUTER,FRT 2 HKS 834 L HKS 1,334
32 BEARING; HUB INNER,FRT 2 HKS 1,062 L HKS 1,700
33 O/SEAL;INNER,RR.HUB 2 HKS 147 L HKS 236
34 OIL SEAL,OUTER,RR WHEEL 2 HKS 99 L HKS 158



ltem  Parts Name Qty  Retail Price(HKS) Amount {HKS)

35 BRG,OUTER,RR AXLE 2 HKS 749 L HKS 1,198
36 BRG;HUB,OTR,RR.AXLE 2 HKS 915 L HKS 1,464
37  ABSORBER ASM; SUSP.FRT 2 HKS 1,052 L HKS 1,684
38 BUMPER ASM; FRT 1 HKS 2,860 N HKS 2,860
39 PANEL ASM; FRT,OUTER 1 HKS 5005 N HKS 5,005
40  GRILLE; RAD,INNER 1 HKS 2,200 L HKS 1,760
41 GRILLE; RAD,WHITE,OUTER 1 HKS 1,600 L HKS 1,280
42 DOOR;PANEL,FRT,RH 1 HKS 4,300 N HKS 4,300
43 FENDER;FRT,RH 1 HKS 1,045 N HKS 1,045
44 PANEL; FRONT,SIDE,RH 1 HKS 972 L HKS 778
45  STAY;MIRROR SIDE,RH 1 HKS 500 N HKS 500
46 MIRROR ASM; OUTSIDE,RH 1 HKS 1,500 N HKS 1,500
47 MIRROR ASM; OUTSIDE,LH 1 HKS 1,500 N HKS 1,500
48 MIRROR KIT;UNDER,LH,LOWER 1 HKS 419 N HKS 419
49 MIRROR;UNDER,LH 1 HKS 235 N HKS 235
50 LAMP ASM; HEAD,RH 1 HKS 790 N HKS 790
51 LAMP ASM;FOG,RH 1 HKS 780 N HKS 780
52 LAMP ASM;SIDE TURN SIGNAL,RH 1 HKS 197 N HKS 197
53 LAMP;TURN SIGNAL,RH 1 HKS 260 N HKS 260
54 BLADE; WIPER,RH 1 HKS 144 N HKS 144
35 BLADE,WIPER,LH 1 HKS 144 N HKS 144
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ISU2U

Euro-6 Isuzu FSR90-VI

Item  Paris Name
1 ELEMENT; OIL FILTER
2 ELEMENT KIT; FUEL FILTER,MAIN
3 ELEMENT; FUEL FILTER
4 ELEMENT; F/FILTER,SEDIMENTER
5 FILTER; ACL,INNER
6 FILTER; ACL,OUTER
7 BELT; COOLING FAN
8 BELT; A/CCMPR
9 WATER PUMP ASM
10 TURBO ASM;HIGH PRESSURE
11 TURBO ASM;ENGINE,LOW PRESSURE
12 PUMP ASM; INJ
13 OVERHAUL KIT; SUPPLY PUMP
14 NOZZLE ASM; INJ
15 STARTER ASM
16 GENERATOR ASM(90A, NIKKO)
17 INJECTOR ASM
18 PUMP ASM; DEF,DCM SPLY
19 INJECTOR ASM; DEF DCM
20 CATALYST ASM
21 FILTER ASM
22 CATALYST ASM; DEF
23 DISC; CLUTCH, 15"
24 PLATE ASM;PRESS,CLU.15"
25 BEARING; CLU RELEASE
26 BOOSTER ASM; CLUTCH
27 CYLINDER ASM; CLUTCH MASTER
28 LINING SET; FRT BRK,STANDARD
29 LINING SET; RR BRK,STANDARD
30 REPAIR KIT; BRK VLV
31 ROD END; TIE ROD,RH
32 SEAL; OIL,FRT HUB
33 BEARING; HUB INNER,FRT AXLE
34 BEARING; HUB OUTER,FRT AXLE

Qaty

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
2
2

Date : 3-Jul-2018

Retail Price

HKS 272
HKS 180
HKS 180
HKS 403
HKS 350
HKS 560
HKS 220
HKS 200
HKS 5,582
HKS 17,800
HKS 19,800
HKS 14,000
HKS 1,537
HKS 2,700
HKS 8,949
HKS 13,000
HKS 1,500
HKS 13,930
HKS 5,193
HKS 20,145
HKS 21,999
HKS 18,000
HKS 2,400
HKS 3,500
HKS 1,310
HKS 9,301
HKS 1,309
HKS 4,535
HKS 4,535
HKS 712
HKS 3,601
HKS 175
HKS 2,124
HKS 890

-2 222r222Z22rr2r-r2Z2ZZ2-rcr 222222

Amount

HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS

222
180
180
403
350
560

176.0
160.0
4,466.0
17,800
19,800
14,000
1,230.0
10,800
7,159.0
13,000
1,500
13,930
5,193
20,145
17,599.0
18,000
2,400
3,500
1,310
7,441.0
1,047.0
7,256.0
7,256.0
570.0
2,881.0
280.0
3,398.0
1,780



ltem

Parts Name

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

SEAL; OIL,RR HUB,QUTER
SEAL; OIL,RR HUB,INNER
BEARING; HUB OUTER,RR AXLE
BEARING; HUB INNER,RR AXLE
ABSORBER ASM; SHOCK,FRT
BUMPER ASM; FRT

GRILLE; RAD

GRILLE; RAD,WHITE

GRILLE; RAD,INNER

PANEL; FRONT,SIDE,RH
DOOR;PANEL,FRT,RH

FENDER; BLISTER,DR,RH
STAY;MIRROR SIDE,RH
STAY;MAIN,LH (14/MAR-)
MIRROR ASM; QUTSIDE,RH
MIRROR ASM; OUTSIDE,LH
MIRROR KIT;UNDER,LH,LOWER
MIRROR ASM; UNDER,LH
LAMP ASM; HEAD,RH

LAMP ASM;FOG,RH

LAMP ASM;SIDE TURN SIGNAL,RH

BLADE; WIPER,RH
BLADE;WIPER,LH

o sk ok ok ok ok ok ok sk ok okok ok ok

Qty

2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

HKS

Retail Price

HKS 99
HKS 147
HKS 827
HKS 984
HKS 1,150
HKS 2,860
HKS 1,600
HKS 2,200
HKS 5,005
HKS 972
HKS 4,300
HKS 1,761
HKS 500
HKS 675
HKS 1,500
HKS 1,500
HKS 419
HKS 542
HKS 790
HKS 780
HKS 197
HKS 144

144

222222222222 r-rZ2F~2-KR22--

Armount
HKS  158.0
HKS  236.0
HKS 1,654
HKS 1,968
HKS 1,840.0
HKS 2,860
HKS 1,280.0
HKS 1,760.0
HKS 5,005
HKS  778.0
HKS 4,300
HKS  1,409.0
HKS 500
HKS 675
HKS 1,500
HKS 1,500
HKS 419
HKS 542
HKS 790
HKS 780
HKS 197
HKS 144
HKS 144




ISU2U

Euro-6 Isuzu FVR34-VI

ltem

Parts Name

LU WNRE

WWWNNNRNRNRNRNNNNRRBRRBRRERRRPS R
NEREROoOUOVLRNOOULBERWNRODOLONOODUL R WNRELO

ELEMENT; OIL FILTER(EURO4/5)
ELEMENT; F/FILTER,SEDIMENTER
ELEMENT; FUEL FILTER(IV/V)
FILTER; ACL,OUTER(320PS)
FILTER; ACL,INNER(320PS)
ELEMENT KIT; PCV
BELT;COOLING FAN

BELT; A/C CMPR(L=1114)
WATER PUMP;ENGINE
TURBOCHARGER ASM;ENGINE
PUMP ASM; INJ

SERVICE KIT;SUPPLY PUMP(8976059464)

STARTER;5.0KW MITSUBISHI
GENERATOR ASM(90A,NIKKO)
PUMP ASM; DEF,DCM SPLY
INJECTOR ASM; DEF DCM
CATALYST ASM;DPD

FILTER ASM;DPD

PLATE ASM; PRESS,CLUTCH

DISC; CLUTCH(EATON)
BRG;RELEASE,CLUTCH(MAL/MLD)
CYLINDER ASM; CLUTCH,MASTER
LINING SET; FRT.WHEEL

LINING SET; RR.WHEEL BRAKE
REPAIR KIT;BRK VALVE

ROD END; TIE ROD,RH

SEAL;OIL, FRONT HUB
BRG;HUB,INNER,FRT.WHEEL
BRG;HUB,OTR,F/WHEEL
SEAL;OIL,OUTER,RR.WHEEL
SEAL:OIL,INNER,RR WHEEL
BRG;HUB,OUTER,RR/WHEEL

Qty

1
1
1
1
1.
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
i
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2

Date : 17-Jun-2018

Retail Price
HKS 372
HKS 403
HKS 145
HKS 740
HKS 374
HKS 220
HKS 422
HKS 223
HKS 5,175
HKS 15,450
HKS 10,820
HKS 1,500
HKS 8,949
HKS 21,630
HKS 13,930
HKS 5,193
HKS 19,489
HKS 23,387
HKS 4,400
HKS 2,700
HKS 246
HKS 1,309
HKS 1,460
HKS 1,800
HKS 712
HKS 2,941
HKS 145
HKS 1,270
HKS 890
HKS 179
HKS 179
HKS 2,040

'_f_'_ZZ'-'_'_ZZ'_ZZZZZZZZ""_ZZ'_'_F'T_ZZZZZ

Amount

HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS

372
403
145
740
374
176
338
178
4,140
15,450
10,820
1,200
7,159
21,630
13,930
5,193
19,489
23,387
4,400
2,700
246
1,047
2,920
3,600
570
2,353
232
2,540
1,780
286
286
3,264



ltem  Parts Name
33 BRG;HUB,INNER,R/WHEEL
34 ABSORBER ASM; FRT.SPRING
35 BUMPER ASM; FRT
36 PANEL;FRT,OUTER
37 PANEL;FRT,SIDE,RH
38 FENDER;FRT,RH
39 FENDER; BLISTER,SIDE,RH
40 DOOR;PANEL,FRT,RH
41 STAY;MIRROR SIDE,RH
42 MIRROR ASM; OUTSIDE,LH
43 MIRROR ASM; QUTSIDE,RH
44 MIRRCOR ASM; UNDER,LH
45 MIRROR;UNDER,LH
46 MIRROR;UNDER,LH{1701-)
47 LAMP ASM;F/COMB,RH
48 LAMP ASM;HEAD,RH({1306- )
49 LAMP ASM;SIDE TURN SIGNALRH
50 BLADE; WIPER
51 BLADE; WIPER

hdkddkskkok ok ok ko sk ok kokok sk k

Qty

2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

Retail Price
HKS 2,502
HKS 2,017
HKS 3,090
HKS 4,765
HKS 795
HKS 1,045
HKS 1,249
HKS 4,300
HKS 500
HKS 1,500
HKS 1,500
HKS 542
HKS 235
HKS 350
HKS 980
HKS 3,000
HKS 197
HKS 128
HKS 165

2 EZEZ22Z22E22222rz2z2222=2r

Amount

HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS

4,004
4,034
3,090
4,765
795
1,045
999
4,300
500
1,500
1,500
542
235
350
980
3,060
197
128
330




ISU2U

Euro-6 Isuzu FXZ77-VI

ltem  Parts Name
1 ELEMENT KIT;OIL FILTER
2 ELEMENT; OIL FILTER,PARTIAL
3 ELEMENT KIT; FUEL FILTER
4 ELEMENT; FUEL FILTER
5 ELEMENT KIT; PCV
6 FILTER; ACL,INNER
7 FILTER; ACL,OUTER
8 BELT; COOLING FAN
9 BELT; A/C CMPR
10 PUMP ASM; WATER,W/GASKET
11 TURBOCHARGER ASM
12 PUMP ASM; INJ
13 NOZZLE ASM; INJ
14 VALVE; EGR
15 COOLER; EGR
16 COOLER; EGR
17 COOLER; EGR
18 COOLER; EGR
19 STARTER ASM
20 GENERATOR ASM,60A
21 RADIATOR ASM
22 PUMP ASM; DEF,DCM SPLY
23 INJECTOR ASM; DEF DCM
24 FILTER ASM;DPD
25 CATALYST ASM; DEF
26 DISC; CLUTCH
27 PLATE ASM; PRESSURE,CLU
28 BEARING; CLU RELEASE
29 BOOSTER ASM; CLU
30 CYLINDER ASM; CLUTCH MASTER
31 LINING SET; FRT BRK,STANDARD
32 LINING SET; RR BRK,STANDARD
33 LINING SET; RR BRK,STANDARD

—

Qty

1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
)

Date ; 19-Jun-2018

Retail Price
HKS 121
HKS 293
HKS 207
HKS 403
HKS 257
HKS 540
HKS 1,020
HKS 348
HKS 234
HKS 4,798
HKS 30,000
HKS 16,000
HKS 3,000
HKS 4,900
HKS 2,900
HKS 2,899
HKS 2,900
HKS 2,899
HKS 8,485
HKS 16,407
HKS 28,999
HKS 13,930
HKS 5,193
HKS 35,000
HKS 29,000
HKS 2,970
HKS 5,078
HKS 433
HKS 3,900
HKS 1,309
HKS 1,460
HKS 1,985
HKS 1,985

s zZrrzZzzzZzZZzzZZrZzZ2zZ2Z2Z2rzzZzZzrCcZ2Z2rz2z222

Amount
HKS 121
HKS 293
HKS 207
HKS 806
HKS 206
HKS 540
HKS 1,020
HKS 278
HKS 187
HKS 4,798
HKS 30,000
HKS 16,000
HKS 18,000
HKS 7,840
HKS 2,900
HKS 2,899
HKS 2,900
HKS 2,899
HKS 8,485
HKS 13,126
HKS 28,999
HKS 13,930
HKS 5,193
HKS 35,000
HKS 29,000
HKS 2,970
HKS 5,078
HKS 433
HKS 3,120
HKS 1,047
HKS 2,920
HKS 3,970
HKS 3,970




ltem  Parts Name
34 CARTRIDGE; AIR DRYER
35 SEAL; O ,RR HUSB,INNER
36 SEAL; OIL,RR HUB,QUTER
37 ABSCRBER ASM; SHOCK,FRT
38 GRILLE; RAD
39 GRILLE; RAD
40 PANEL ASM; FRT
41 PANEL; FRONT,SIDE,RH
42 FENDER; FRT,RH
43 MIRROR ASM; OUTSIDE,RH
44 MIRROR ASM; QUTSIDE,LH
45 MIRROR ASM; UNDER,|H
46 MIRROR;UNDER,LH
47 LAMP ASM; HEAD,RH
48 LAMP ASM; FRT COMB,RH
49 LAMP ASM; SIDE TURN SIGNAL,RH
50 BLADE; WIPER
51 BLADE; WIPER

LR ELELE I I EE S L L]

Qty

1
4
4
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

Retail Price
HKS 300
HKS 179
HKS 179
HKS 3,155
HKS 4,069
HKS 2,192
HKS 4,765
HKS 1,335
HKS 1,045
HKS 334
HKS 1,136
HKS 542
HKS 350
HKS 1,695
HKS 980
HKS 197
HKS 165

HKS

128

2 Z2Z2 =222 2z2z2- MKz

Amount
HKS 900
HKS 572
HKS 572
HKS 5,048
HKS 3,255
HKS 1,754
HKS 4,765
HKS 1,335
HKS 1,045
HKS 334
HKS 909
HKS 542
HKS 350
HKS 1,695
HKS 980
HKS 197
HKS 330
HKS 128




ISU2U

Euro-6 Isuzu TFS87-VI

Item Parts Name

Lo NOOU kR WNE

WWWWWWRNNNNRNRNNNNNRRRERERRBRRRR
NP OUONROLOONOOUDDWNROWOVRORNOODU R WNERO

ELEMENT; OIL FILTER
ELEMENT;FUEL FILTER
FILTER; ACL

BELT; A/C CMPR

PUMP ASM; WATER
TURBOCHARGER ASM
NOZZLE ASM; INJ

PUMP ASM; INJ

VALVE; EGR

COOLER; EGR

STARTER ASM

GENERATOR ASM
RADIATOR ASM

DPD ASM

PAD KIT;CALIPER,DISC BRK,FRT
SHOE KIT;BRK,RR

ROTOR; DISC BRK,FRT
DRUM; BRK,RR

BOOT KIT; STRG

ABSORBER ASM; SHOCK,FRT
JOINT ASM; BALL,UPR CONT ARM
BUSHING; LWR LINK
BUSHING; UPR LINK,FRT
BUSHING;SHACKLE,RR SPR
BUSHING;SHACKLE,RR SPR
ABSORBER ASM; SHOCK,RR
BUMPER ASM; FRT

GRILLE; RAD,UPPER
GRILLE; RAD,LOWER
GRILLE; INNER,LARGE
FENDER;FRT,RH

PANEL; ENG HOOD

LAMP ASM; HEAD,RH
LAMP ASM; FOG,RH

LAMP ASM; RR COMB,RH

sk ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok o ok ok %k ok

r-ar-\n—\r-sl—\l—\n-»|-'l—\m.b.h-thNNMMHHHHHHHHHhHHH:—\HH]8

Retail Price

HKS 155
HKS 254
HKS 365
HKS 242
HKS 1,938
HKS 17,496
HKS 3,000
HKS 11,800
HKS 3,781
HKS 6,198
HKS 6,997
HKS 9,691
HKS 10,384
HKS$ 31,589
HKS 1,060
HKS 1,060
HKS 2,295
HKS 1,840
HKS 730
HKS 1,216
HKS 1,000
HKS 200
HKS 220
HKS 63
HKS 65
HKS 718
HKS 3,170
HKS 1,492
HKS 1,492
HKS 2,360
HKS 2,504
HKS 4,500
HKS 2,080
HKS 900
HKS 1,605

Amount

HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS
HKS

155
254
365
194

1,550

13,997

12,000

11,800

3,025
4,958
5,598
7,753
8,307
25,271
1,060
1,060
3,672
2,944
1,168
1,946
1,600
640
704
200
208
1,148
2,536
1,194
1,194
1,888
2,003
3,600
1,664
720
1,605






ISUZ2U

Euro-6 Isuzu EXR52-VI

Date : 19-Jun-2018

Item  Parts Name Qty Retail Price Amount
1 ELEMENT; OIL FILTER,MAIN 1 HKS 121 N HKS 121
2 ELEMENT; OIL FILTER,PARTIAL 1 HKS 293 N HKS 293
3 ELEMENT KIT; FUEL FILTER 1 HKS 207 N HKS 207
4 ELEMENT; F/FILTER,SEDIMENTER 2 HKS$ 403 N HKS 806
5 FILTER; ACL,INNER 1 HKS 520 N HKS 520
6 FILTER; AIR CLEANER i i HKS 1,375 N HKS 1,375
7 CARTRIDGE; AIR 1 HKS 900 N HKS$ 900
8 BELT; GEN DRIVE 1 HKS 452 L HKS 362
9 WATER PUMP 1 HKS 4,015 N HKS 4,015
10 TURBOCHARGER AS 1 HKS 25991 N HKS 25,991
11  SUPPLY PUMP;FUEL(EUROS5) 1 HKS 19,095 N HKS 19,095
12 NOZZLE ASM; INJ 6  HKS 3,000 N HKS 18,000
13  VALVE; EGR 2 HKS 4,286 L HKS 6,858
14  COOLER; EGR 2 HKS 2,899 N HKS 5,798
15  COOLER; EGR 2 HKS 2,899 N HKS 5,798
16  STARTER ASM(7KW) 1 HKS 13,511 L HKS 10,809
17  GENERATOR ASM(60A) 1 HKS 18,213 L HKS 14,570
18 RADIATOR ASM 1 HKS 40,251 L HKS 32,201
19 PUMP ASM; DEF,DCM SPLY 1 HKS 13,930 N HKS 13,930
20 INJECTOR ASM; D 1 HKS 7,499 L HKS 5,999
21 FILTER ASM 1 HKS 35,000 N HKS 35,000
22  CATALYSTASM; D 1 HKS 29,000 N HKS 29,000
23 DISC;CLUTCH,15.5",FRT 1 HKS 2,225 N HKS 2,225
24 DISC;CLUTCH,15.5",RR 1 HKS 2,650 N HKS 2,650
25 PLATE ASM; PRESS(MJD7S) 1 HKS 4,770 N HKS 4,770
26  BEARING;CLU.RELEASE 1 HKS 433 N HKS 433
27  CYLASM;CLU MASTER 1 HKS 1,132 L HKS 906
28 LINING SET; FRT.WHEEL 2 HKS 1,460 N HKS 2,920
29 LINING SET; RR.BRAKE 2 HKS 1,985 N HKS 3,970
30  REPAIRKIT; BRK VALVE 1 HKS 1,410 L HKS 1,128
31 R/KIT;KING PIN,FRT 2 HKS 3,677 L HKS 5,884
32 ROD END; TIE ROD,LH 1 HKS 2941 L HKS 2,353
33 ROD END; TIE ROD,RH 1 HKS 2,941 L HKS 2,353




ltem  Parts Name
34 SEAL;OIL, FRONT HUB
35 SEAL;OIL,INNER,RR WHEEL
36 SEAL;OIL,OUTER,RR.WHEEL
37 ABSORBER ASM; SHOCK,FRT
38 ABSORBER ASM; SHOCK,RR
39 BUMPER ASM; FRT
40 GRILLE; BUMPER
41 GRILLE; RAD,MIDDLE
42 GRILLE; RAD,LH
43 GRILLE; RAD,RH
44 LID;FRT
45 PANEL;FRONT,SIDE,RH
46 FENDER; BLISTER
47 FENDER; FRT,RH{WHITE)
48 DOOR ASM; FRT,RH
49 STAY; MIRROR SIDE,RH
50 LAMP ASM; HEAD,RH
51 HEADLAMP UNIT,RH
52 LAMP;FRT.COMB,RH
53 LAMP ASM;SIDE TURN SIGNAL,RH
54 MIRROR ASM; OUT,RH
55 MIRROR ASM; LH
56 MIRROR;UNDER,LH
57 MIRROR ASM; UNDER,LH

ok ook ok e ok ok kR Aok R ok

Qty

2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Retail Price
HKS 145
HKS 179
HKS 179
HKS 2,500
HKS 3,000
HKS 6,255
HKS 1,005
HKS 345
HKS 424
HKS 424
HKS 6,365
HKS 2,015
HKS 1,700
HKS 4,900
HKS 4,910
HKS 675
HKS 1,695
HKS 635
HKS 1,005
HKS 197
HKS 1,335
HKS 1,335
HKS 350
HKS 328

- 2 222222220 T 2222222 O

Amount
HKS 232
HKS 286 .
HKS 286
HKS 4,000
HKS 4,800
HKS 6,255
HKS 1,005
HKS 845
HKS 424
HKS 424
HKS 6,365
HKS 2,015
HKS 1,360
HKS 3,920
HKS 4,910
HKS 675
HKS 1,695
HKS 635
HKS 1,005
HKS 197
HKS 1,335
HKS 1,335
HKS 350

HKS

328




